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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

2 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 563-676-7121

3 Millennia Professional Services Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142

4 Otto Baum Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

5 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Mary Bennyhoff maryb@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 ext. 172  309-692-0030

6 RES Kate Green kgreen@res.us 847-271-1367

7 C&G Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

8

Southern Illinois Builder's 

Association Stephanie Foster www.siba-agc.org; projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

9 Krumholz Brothers Landscaping Ricard Krumholz richardkrumholz@sbcglobal.net 309-208-6241

10 Miller & Son Construction Co. Debbie Miller office@millerandsonconstruction.com 309-359-8066

11 Construct Connect Eric Greene eric.greene@constructconnect.com 513-458-8636 

12 F&W Lawn Care & Landscaping Terry Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666

13 Core & Main Mike Grawe mike.grawe@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

14 Dodge Construction Network Michelle Wee michelle.wee@construction.com  844-326-3826 ext 9255

15 Maurer Stutz Curtis Lynn cjlynn@mstutz.com

16 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Julian Phillips www.siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

17 Kelley Ironworks Tania Hoerr tania@kelleyiron.com (309) 697-9870 ext 100  C. (309) 208-5207 

18 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com 844-326-3826 ext. 4645
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